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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2008 - 5/3/2008

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 20  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Bethel, Lindsay            8 Grace Brethren           19.10   10
  2 Nieveen, Hailey            7 Lakeland Christian       19.15    8
  3 Steiner, Kirsten           8 Trinity Christian        19.78    6
  4 Albert, Katie              7 New Covenant             20.31    4
  5 Miller, Jordan             8 Cornerstone OH           26.06
Section  2
  1 Allen, Lena                7 Grace Brethren           20.59    2
  2 Goss, Jessica              7 Lakeland Christian       20.93    1
  3 Valentine, Janai           8 Grace Brethren           24.47
  4 Kirkland, Faith            8 Trinity Christian        24.62

Event 20  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Bethel, Lindsay            8 Grace Brethren           19.10   1  10
  2 Nieveen, Hailey            7 Lakeland Christian       19.15   1   8
  3 Steiner, Kirsten           8 Trinity Christian        19.78   1   6
  4 Albert, Katie              7 New Covenant             20.31   1   4
  5 Allen, Lena                7 Grace Brethren           20.59   2   2
  6 Goss, Jessica              7 Lakeland Christian       20.93   2   1
  7 Valentine, Janai           8 Grace Brethren           24.47   2
  8 Kirkland, Faith            8 Trinity Christian        24.62   2
  9 Miller, Jordan             8 Cornerstone OH           26.06   1


